
TREECE

175 RD

RIVER RD

KICKAPOO LOGAN RD

210 RD

255

MO
NU

ME
NT

STC OLUMBUS

PECK

RA
N D

OL
PH

PECK

SH
ER

ID
AN

169

59

59

59

59

59

59

36

59

59

169

71
169

59

169

36

116

759

752

759

116

6

31

759

752 752

6

31

33

33

45

31

371

229

229

29

29

36

238
Elwood

Wathena

Su g ar Cr

Ha rpstChute

M ill Cr

Walnut C r

D illo
nC

r

Pete rsCr

Little Waln
ut

Cr

Bleazard Br

Little Jo rdanBr

Ma
ceC

r

Lit
tle Suga r Cr

Hardesty Br

Ca
ple

s C
r

Goose Cr

C ontrar

yCr

Be
eC

r

Crow ley Cr

Ro
ys

Br

SmithCr

Bea
r Cr

BennerBr

Hop
ki n

s C
r

Brills Cr

B rush Cr

Pedee Cr

Shor tCr

Bonnell Br

Whitehead Cr

SSu gar Cr

JordanBr

Lost Cr

Mi ssi
on

Cr

DuncanCr

Ow
l C

r

Missouri R

Wel ls Br

Ho
rse

sho
e S

lou
gh

Missouri R

12

7 8 9 10 11 12

J

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

Cont. on Map 24


